
KIDS KINGDOM CONVENT SCHOOL SINGHEWALA 
Affiliated to CBSE NEW DELHI ( Affiliation No. 1630634) 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

 
Class 

 
Prospectus 

Admission 
Fee 

(Once only) 

 
Bldg. Fund 

(Once only) 

 
Tuition Fee 

Quarterly 

Exams and 
Assignment 

sheets 
Quarterly 

 
Quarterly 

Funds 

Grand Total 

Continuing Students New Students 

Nursery 1500 15000 2500 3600 400 1500 -------------- 41000

LKG-UKG 1500 15000 2500 4800 900 2300 32000 51000

1st-2nd 1500 15000 2500 5500 900 2600 36000 55000

3rd-4th 1500 15000 2500 5700 1000 2800 38000 57000

5th-6th 1500 15000 2500 6200 1100 3200 42000 61000

7th-8th 1500 15000 2500 6500 1050 3200 43000 62000

9th 1500 15000 2500 6500 1050 3700 45000 64000

10th 1500 15000 2500 6500 800 3700 44000 63000

11th 1500 Consolidated 35000/16000 35000/16000 36500/17500

12th 1500 Consolidated 35000/16000 35000/16000 36500/17500
        Prospectus, Admission Fee , Building Funds are only for new Admissions. 
i) For readmission, full admission fee shall be charged again & admission will be treated as fresh with allotment of a new  Reg. No. 
ii) For siblings - Tuition fee for younger one shall be charged at 50% except in 11th Std.  
iii) For staff kids – Admission Fee , Funds (Except Building Fund) exempted 100% . Tuition fee charged at 50%.   
iv) Conveyance shall be charged extra as decided by the management in accordance with the distance from school. 

PRINCIPAL KKCS 
  



FEE BREAKUP QUARTERWISE-2025-26 

Class 1st Qtr. (March-April-May) 2nd  Qtr. (June-July-Aug.) 3rd Qtr. (Sept.-Oct.-Nov.) 4th Qtr. (Dec.-Jan.-Feb) 

Grand Total 
Due Date                               

w/o Late Fee 31st  March 30th June 30th  September 31st December 

Due Date                              
with Late Fee 30th April 31st  July 31st   October 31st January  

 New Adm  Cont. Std.  New Adm  Cont. Std.  New Adm  Cont. Std.  New Adm  Cont. Std.  New Adm  Cont. Std.  

Nursery 24500 5500 5500 5500 5500 5500 5500 5500 41000 ----------

LKG-UKG 27000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 51000 32000

1st-2nd 28000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 9000 55000 36000

3rd-4th 28500 9500 9500 9500 9500 9500 9500 9500 57000 38000

5th-6th 29500 10500 10500 10500 10500 10500 10500 10500 61000 42000

7th-8th 29750 10750 10750 10750 10750 10750 10750 10750 62000 43000

9th  30250 11250 11250 11250 11250 11250 11250 11250 64000 45000

10th 30000 11000 11000 11000 11000 11000 11000 11000 63000 44000

 New Admissions   Continued Students  Total 

 1st Qtr. All other Quarters Each  Quarter   

11th 10250/5500 8750/4000 8750/4000 35000 16000 

12th 10250/5500 8750/4000 8750/4000 35000 16000 
 
 


